Southend & District Outdoor Competitions Entry Form 2026

Entrant’s Name Phone
Email Address
Competition Entry Mark Fee
X
Mens Singles £3.00
Mens Pairs £6.00
Mens Triples £9.00
Mens Fours £12.00
£3.00
£6.00
£6.00
£9.00
£12.00
Veterans Singles D.o.B. £3.00
Min age 70 by 1* May 2026 /1
Secretary Singles £3.00
Total Entry Fees
(Cheques payable to ECBC)

Please place your entry form and payment in the Club Office. If office is locked
please post entry in the letterbox. Do not leave your competition entry anywhere
else.

CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES SUNDAY 15" March - NO EXCEPTIONS




